2023
WAYNE COUNTY JUNIOR FAIR

RABBIT SHOW
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9

Meat Pen Classes - 8:00 am
followed by Breed Classes
Showmanship Classes to Follow

Judges:
Allen Gerhart, McKenna Lynch-Weiss, Tom Sabrey, Travis
West

Superintendents:
Lilee Muilen and Braydan Springer

Department Members:

Grady Bickett, Kayleigh Molnar, Bella Nardecchia, Halea
Taylor, Jenna Zimmerly

Rabbit Committee:
Michele Baker, Hannah Becker, Mark Dull, Tanner Herbert,
Briar Lehman, Shelby Lehman, Daniel Linden, Erika Moore,
Catie Noyes FFA, Stephanie Roberts, Michael Springer, Keith
Winkler, Sarah Zimmerly

Jr. Fair Board Rabbit Advisor: Sr. Fair Liaisons:
Hannah Becker Mike Gerhart
Russ Johnson




You can view
Wayne County Junior Fair
show results online at:

http://go.osu.edu/wcjrfair2023results
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Rabbit Show

Grand Champion Rabbit Meat Pen

Country Road Veterinary Services

Reserve Grand Champion Rabbit Meat Pen

Todd & Lisa Nyhart

Grand Champion WCBBR Rabbit Meat Pen

Al & Connie Curren

Reserve Grand Champion WCBBR Rabbit Meat Pen

Boreman Farms

Champion Commercial Rabbit

Carmony Farms Ltd.

Reserve Champion Gommerical Rabbit

Canaan Country Gousins

Champion Fancy Rabbit

Patricia Rodgers

Reserve Champion Fancy Rabbit

G.E. Baker Construction

Breeding & Pet Rabbit Showmanship - Senior

Mike & Diane Kinney

Carmony Farms Lid.

Breeding & PPet Rabbit Showmanship - Intermediate

Debbie, Darin & Derek Shaffer

Carmony Farms Ltd.

Valley College 4-H

Breeding & Pet Rabbit Senior Showman of the Day

Eagle Hitch Farm

Breeding & Pet Rabbit Showmanship - Junjor

Al & Connie Curren

Al & Connie Curren

Avalanche Commercial Cleaning

Homer Yost Agency

Breeding & Pet Rabbit Showmanship - Beginner

John & Linda Badger

Liz Lendrum

Jackwood Law Office

Country Road Veterinary Services

Farmers National Bank

Breeding & Pet Rabbit Junior Showman of the Day

Gene & Joyce Varns

Market Rabbit Showmanship - Senior

Roberts Funeral Home

Market Rabbit Showmanship - Intermediate

Ron & Prue Holtman

Market Rabbit Senior Showman of the Day

G.E. Baker Consfruction

Market Rabbit Showmanship - Junior

Mr. & Mrs. J.R. Marthey

Kiwanis Club of Wooster

Market Rabbit Showmanship - Beginner

TJ Show Stock

TJ Show Stock

Markef Rabbif Junior Showman of the Day

The Murphy Family - Beth, Paul & Stella



2023 Junior Fair Rabbit Show

Table 1
Market Rabbits Class 1
Market Rabbits Class 3
Market Rabbits Class 5
Market Showmanship Sr 15-18

Table 2
Market Rabbits Class 2
Market Rabbits Class 4
Market Showmanship Int 12-14
New Zealand

C?hfornla Holland Lop
Lionhead Fancy Other
Mini Rex Y
Table 3 Table 4

WCBBR Market Rabbits Class 1
Overweight WCBBR Market Rabbits Class 3
Market Showmanship Jr 11
Market Showmanship Jr 9 & 10
Market Showmanship Beg 8 & 9 Class 1
Market Showmanship Beg 8 & 9 Class 2
Flemish Giants
Netherland Dwarf

WCBBR Market Rabbits Class 2
Market Showmanship Beg 10-11
Commercial Mixed
Commercial Other
Dutch
Mini Lop
Fancy Mixed

2023 Junior Fair Breeding & Pet Rabbit Showmanship

Table 1
Senior 17-18 yrs old
Intermediate 12 yrs old
Junior 9 & 10 yrs old Class 1
~ Junior 9 & 10 yrs old Class 2

Table 2
Senior 15 & 16 yrs old Class 1
Senior 15 & 16 yrs old Class 2
Beginner 10 & 11 Class 1
Beginner 10 & 11 Class 2

Table 3
Intermediate 14 yrs old
Junior 11 yrs old Class 1
Junior 11 yrs old Class 2

Table 4
Intermediate 13 yrs old
Beginner 8 & 9 yrs Class 1
Beginner 8 & 9 yrs Class 2
Beginner 8 & 9 yrs Class 3




Rabbit Meat
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing
Rabhit/Meat Rabhits/02: Meat Pen/02.01: Meat Pen - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:10
256 Maxymiv, Adalynn gz;lljsghman Guys & 11.30
198 Klotzle, Elyce Milton Shamrocks 15,70

Springville Country b
448 Jagger, Willow olub 10.80 ‘ @ \Q I
479 Saurer, Clayton Smithie Whiz Kids 12.40
590 Sigler, Alexandra Springville Country 12.30

Club
597 Weisgarber, Andi Valley College 14.70

. Wayne County
249 Jackson, Bristol Trailblazers 11.00
. West End Rowdy

607 Sherrick, Emory ‘Ranglers 14.70
641 Troyer, Garrett Smithie Whiz Kids 11.00
371 Steen, Jayley Baughman Guys & 41 g9

Gals
Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/02: Meat Pen/02.02: Meat Pen - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:10

West End Rowdy

‘Ranglers
Baughman Guys &

262 Maxymiv, Emma Gals 11.80 -T-O.b\e 2.

562 Shifflett, Nora 14.40

642 Troyer, Addison Smithle Whiz Kids 11.80
264 Sheets, Alaina Daughman Guys & 12,90
693 McFadden, Nicholas Milton Shamrocks 12.20
700 Stoller, Cassidy Milton Shamrocks 15.30
711 Klotzle, Zane Milton Shamrocks 13.10
713 Ramesier, Lily Milton Country Clovers  15.30
724 Stoller, Tate Milton Shamrocks 13.60
763 Boston, Brielle Sugar Creek Gang 12.40
Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/02: Meat Pen/02.03: Meat Pen - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:10
727 Ramseyer, Calla Smithie Whiz Kids 15.60

370 Steen, Abby paughman Guys & 12.40 Tabw \

Baughman Guys &

732 Crall, Camryn Gals 11.40
. Baughman Guys &
546 Lewis, Myra Gals 11.40
690 Rethmel, Graham Baughman Guys & 12.70
Gals
765 Boston, Isaac Sugar Creek Gang 12.70
800 Murphy, Stella Springville Cowpokes  12.30

2023-08-08 11:06:04 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:05:48 GMT-0 Page 1 of 3 in this class Page 1 of 3 total




Exhibitor Number Exhihitor Name Club Animal Check-In Waight Placing
922 Bishop, Noah Baughman Guys & 14.50
Gals
923 Wright, Elliott prayne Gounty Hoof& 45 79 Tabe \
639 Ubelhart, Wade Baughman Guys & = 44 g9
Gals
Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/02: Meat Pen/02.04: Meat Pen - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:10
764 Boston, Hannah Sugar Creek Gang 12.30
464 Pexa, Carina Boots and Spurs 11.70
1021 Heyden, Kylie Wayne County Cousins  11.00 ‘Tab‘ e 2_
1062 Sword, Ruby County Line Clovers 13.20
1095 Cain, Aubree Baughman Guys & 13.00
Gals
1283 Welch, Aaron County Line Clovers 11.80
215 Johnson, Evelyn Dalton-Kidron Big 4 14.10
1289 Harris, Jason Smithie Whiz Kids 13.40
397 Baney, Madelynn Dalton-Kidran Big 4 13.10
1372 Hatten , Haiven County Line Clovers 12.70
Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/02: Meat Pen/02.05: Meat Pen - Show Class 5 Entries in this class:11
1297 Johnson, Jillian Dalton-Kidron Big 4 12.30
1079 Sword, William County Line Clovers 11.20
395 Baney, Mckenna Dalton-Kidron Big 4 15.30
399 Young, Mason Dalton-Kidron Big 4 11.60 l a/b \ ,6 \
1332 Stansfield, Miura County Line Clovers 11.60
748 Bowling, Adrianna Baughman Guys & 12.50
Gals
852 Bowling, Emily Baughman Guys & 44 o4
Gals
1406 Mclntire, Rowan glerLngwlle Country 12.80
1284 Welch, Alivia County Line Clovers 11.70
1430 Middleton, Kellyn Baughman Guys & 11.60
Gals
1255 Tarleton, Easton Milton Shamrocks 13.00
Rahbit/Meat Rabbits/01: WCBBR Meat Pen/01.01: WCBBR Meat Pen - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:8
4 Farnsworth, Lily County Line Clovers 14.50
461 Tenney, Charlie Dalton-Kidron Big 4 13.80
234 Maibach, Noah Milton Country Clovers  11.30 6
659 King, Grace Hearts & Hooves 14.30 dmb\e
393 Mullen, Lilee Wayne County Hoof & 1 44
Hide
720 Stoller, Jasmine Milton Shamrocks 15.10
658 Stoller, Katie Smithie Whiz Kids 11.10
940 Zimmerly, Jenna Wayne County Hoof & 14.40

Hide

Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/01: WCBBR Meat Pen/01.02;: WCBBR Meat Pen - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:8

462

2023-09-08 11:06:04 GMT-05:00

Tenney, Megan

Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:05:48 GMT-0

13.50

Page 2 of 3 in this class

Page 2 of 3 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Animal Check-In Weight Placing

660
189
946

971

745

1417
761

King, June
Rhoads, Benjamin
Schrock, Zackary

Holmes, Ellen
Moses, Abigail

Marullo, Elise

Boston, Brianna

Hearts & Hooves
Smithie Whiz Kids
Smithie Whiz Kids
Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Wayne County Hoof &
Hide

Smithville Simmer and
Show

Sugar Creek Gang

15.20
15.20
13.60

12,70

12.90

12.90

Rabbit/Meat Rabbits/03: Overweight WCBBR Meat Pen/03.01: Overweight WCBBR Meat

Pen -~ Show Class 1

14.50 Table, L‘I

Entries in this class:1

457

2023-09-08 11:10:53 GMT-05:00

Shepherd, Wyatt

Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:10:31 GMT-0

1670 4

Page 3 of 3 in this class

Talde 3

Page 3 of 3 total




Rabbit Showmanship
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhihitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

Rabbhit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/01: Senior - 15-18 years old/01.01: Senijor - 15-18
years old - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:10

57 Sayre, Marissa WCSCC FFA

395 Baney, Mckenna Dalton-Kidron Big 4 e

457 Shepherd, Wyatt Dalton-Kidron Big 4 \ @b\-ﬁ, \
462 Tenney, Megan Dalton-Kidron Big 4

641 Troyer, Garrett Smithie Whiz Kids

642 Troyer, Addison Smithie Whiz Kids

393 Mullen, Lilee Wayne County Hoof & Hide

189 Rhoads, Benjamin Smithie Whiz Kids

464 Pexa, Carina Boots and Spurs

1289 Harris, Jason Smithie Whiz Kids

Rabhit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 12-14 years o0ld/04.01: Intermediate Entries in this class:9
= 1214 years old - Show Class 1

461 Tenney, Charlie Dalton-Kidron Big 4

693 McFadden, Nicholas Milton Shamrocks e

658 Stoller, Katie Smithie Whiz Kids lawle 2.
761 Boston, Brianna Sugar Creek Gang

764 Boston, Hannah Sugar Creek Gang

940 Zimmerly, Jenna Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1095 Cain, Aubree Baughman Guys & Gals

1294 Weich, Alivia County Line Clovers

1297 Johnson, Jillian Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Rabbhit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years old/07.01: Junior - 11 years old -
Show Class 1

Entries in this class:9

4 Farnswaorth, Lily County Line Clovers
264 Sheets, Alaina Baughman Guys & Gals
198 Klotzle, Elyce Milton Shamrocks
J——
479 Saurer, Clayton Smithie Whiz Kids | a_b] ra 5
659 King, Grace Hearts & Hooves
732 Crall, Camryn Baughman Guys & Gals
971 Holmes, Ellen Wayne County Hoof & Hide
1417 Marullo, Elise Smithville Simmer and Show
1430 Middleton, Kellyn Baughman Guys & Gals
Rabbit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/09: Junior -9 and 10 years old Entries in this class:8
660 King, June Hearts & Hoaoves
234 Maibach, Noah Milton Country Clovers
639 Ubelhart, Wade Baughman Guys & Gals /l/a'b‘& 3
548 Wharton, Hadley Mitton Country Clovers
783 Boston, Brielie Sugar Creek Gang
597 Weisgarber, Andi Valley College
922 Bishop, Noah Baughman Guys & Gals

2023-09-08 12:48:19 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 12:48:16 GMT-0 Page 1 of 2 in this class Page 1 of 2 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Ciub

Placing

1283

Welch, Aaron

County Line Clovers

Rabbit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/10: Beginners - 10-11 years & oider, 1st year

showing

Entries in this class;12

1282
748
1569
256
692
800
1091
1096
1079
1255
923
629

Blevens, Madelyn
Bowling, Adrianna
Humphrey, Olivia
Maxymiv, Adalynn
MecFadden, Lucas
Murphy, Stella
Starkey, Hannah
Starkey, Kayla
Sword, William
Tarleton, Easton
Wright, Elliott
Yoder, Avery

Springville Country Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
County Line Clovers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Milton Shamrocks
Springville Cowpokes
Horseman's Hangout
Horseman's Hangout
County Line Clovers
Mitton Shamrocks
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpokes

Rabbit/Market Rahbit Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year
showing/12.01; Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year showing -~ Show Class 1

oo Y

Entries in this class:7

262
607
690
711
765
804
1062

Maxymiv, Emma
Sherrick, Emory
Rethmel, Graham
Klotzle, Zane
Boston, Isaac
Mast, Kiersyn
Sword, Ruby

Baughman Guys & Gals
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Milton Shamrocks

Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
County Line Clovers

Rabbit/Market Rabbit Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year
showing/12.02: Beginners - 8 & 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 2

“Table 3

Entries in this class:7

590
215
852
1406
1332
1530
946

2023-09-08 12:48:19 GMT-08:00

Sigler, Alexandra
Johnson, Evelyn
Bowling, Emily
Mclntire, Rowan
Stansfield, Miura
Akers, Easton
Schrock, Zackary

Ordered; 9/08/2023 12:48:16 GMT-0

Springville Country Club
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Baughman Guys & Gals
Springville Country Club
County Line Clovers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Smithie Whiz Kids

Page 2 of 2 in this class

ble 3

Page 2 of 2 total




Exhibitor Number

Rabbit Breeds
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Rabbit/Californial05: All Bucks

Entries in this class:5

234

457

457

1351

1351

Rabhbit/Californial/06: All Does

Maibach, Noah
Shepherd, Wyatt
Shepherd, Wyatt
Swartzentruber, Taylor
Swartzentruber, Taylor

Milton Country Clovers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Table |

Entries in this class:4

234
234
457
1351

Mathach, Noah
Maibach, Noah
Shepherd, Wyatt
Swartzentruber, Taylor

Rabhit/New Zealand/03: Junior Doe

Milton Country Clovers
Milton Country Clovers
Dalton-Kidren Big 4
Dalton-Kidren Big 4

“Tobole |

Enfries in this class:3

189
562
461

Rhoads, Benjamin
Shifflett, Nora
Tenney, Charlie

Rabbit/New Zealand/04: Senior Doe

Smithie Whiz Kids
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

“Tape 2.

Entrles in this class:3

971
476
189

Holmes, Ellen
Keib , Leah
Rhoads, Benjamin

Rabbit/New Zealand/05: All Bucks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Stithie Whiz Kids

~lalle 2

Entries in this class:5

464
407
642
641
91

Pexa, Carina
Ross, Kiersten
Troyer, Addison
Troyer, Garrett
Vanzile, Gavin

Rabbit/Flemish Giant/05: All Bucks

Boots and Spurs

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Smithie Whiz Kids

Smithie Whiz Kids

Boots and Spurs

—Table 2

Entries in this class:5

822
530
439
531
531

Baker, Blake

Baker, Victoria

Massie, Kole

Van Valkenburgh jr, James
Van Valkenburgh jr, James

Rabbit/Flemish Giant/06: All Does

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayine County Hoaof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne Counly Hoof & Hide

—Talole 3

Entries in this class:7

530
942
356
982
439
649

2023-09-08 11:30:11 GMT-05:00

Baker, Victoria
Genfry, Addison
Kick, Cloie
Kozma, Annika
Massie, Kole
Moore, Madalyne

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30:02 GMT-0

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Canaan Country Cousins
Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
County Line Clovers

Page 1 of 6 in this class

“Tavle 2

Page 1 of 6 total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibltor Name

Club Placing

531

Van Valkenburgh jr, James

Rahbit/Commercial Mixed/05: All Bucks and Does

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Table 3

Entries in this class:3

1139
183
642

Mark, Jasper
Taylor, Abbigail
Troyer, Addison

Rabbit/Commercial Other/05: All Bucks and Does

Carhart Kids
Triway FFA
Smithie Whiz Kids

“Talle Y

Entrles in this class:4

260 Fone, Kiana Dalton Equestrians & More

971 Holmes, Ellen Wayne County Hoof & Hide /‘E’b\{ Y

808 Larson, Joseph Shear Genius

229 Self, Cassidy Boots and Spurs

Rahbit/Dutch/01: Junior Buck Entries in this class:4
816 Baker, Baylie Wayne County Hoof & H!de I

790 Hoff, Presley Wayne County Hoof & Hide [ abl e L+

804 Mast, Kiersyn Wayne County Hoof & Hide

801 Mast, Landrey Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabbit/Dutch/02: Senior Buck

Entries in this class:3

898 Evans, Aubrey Simithie Whiz Kids

788 Hoff, Payton Wayne County Hoof & Hide ’T& b [ < L.}

790 Hoff, Presley Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabbit/Dutch/06: All Does ' Entries in this class:5
340 Bailay, Didi Milton Shamrocks

565 Caskey, Paislee Wayne County Hoof & Hide —

788 Hoff, Payton Wayne County Hoof & Hide \ &b\€ L\

788 Hoff, Payton Wayne County Hoof & Hide

790 Hoff, Presley Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabhit/Lionhead/04: Senior Doe Entries in this class:7
284 Fish, Declan Dalton-Kidron Big 4 :

888 Hjerpe, Jenna Country Critters /“ ab\ { \

800 Murphy, Stella Springville Cowpokes

769 Opfer, Hunter Springville Cowpokes

744 Palker, Addie Country Critters

222 Shilling, Lily Dalton-Kidron Big 4

327 Welty, Olivia Basically Bovine

Rabbit/Lionhead/05: All Bucks

Entries in this class:4

807
807
419
327

Larson, Stacey
Larson, Stacey
Steiner, Abigail
Welty, Olivia

Rabhit/Holland Lop/01: Junior Buck

Shear Genius
Shear Genius

T \

Entries in this class:4

Milton Shamrocks
Basically Bovine

315
1394
203
755

2023-09-08 11:30:11 GMT-05:00

Avary, Jenna
Dellafave, Liam
Miller, Reagan
Shaffer, Darin

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30:02 GMT-0

Milton Shamrocks
Madisonburg Pioneers T&\O\( L
Canaan Country Cousins

Milton Country Clovers

Page 2 of 6 in this class Page 2 of & total




Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Rabbit/Holland Lop/02: Senior Buck/02.01: Senior Buck - Show Ciass 1

Entries in this class:10

Blachleyville 4-H Club
Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals
Blachleyville 4-H Club
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals
Springville Cowpokes

Table Z

Entries in this class:10

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpokes
Springville Country Club
Apple Creek Wide Awake
Canaan Country Cousins
County Line Clovers
County Line Clovers
County Line Clovers
County Line Clovers

-—_"-

[able Z

Entries in this class:3

Milton Countiry Clovers
Cream Of The Crop

224 Hoffee, Sloane
364 Steen, Samuel
389 Mullen, Allison
391 Mullen, Gabriella
393 Mullen, Lilee

371 Steen, Jayley
696 Rice, Aliana

703 Hemming, Emma
550 Lewis, Olivia

8 Weiser, Sophia
Rabbit/Holland Lop/(2: Senior Buck/02.02: Senior Buck - Show Class 2
816 Baker, Baylie

839 Kister, Landr]
1008 Geitgey, Nash
1196 Sigler, Georgia
1197 Wirt, Rylee

1309 Obetlin, Austin
1485 Donnelly, Elaina
1488 Donnelly, Franklin
1489 Donnelly, Joseph
1490 bonnelly, Michael
Rahbit/Holland Lop/03: Junjor Doe

576 Deem, Emily

602 Kimmich, Addison
1031 Pummell, Janeane

Rabbhit/Holland Lop/04: Senior Doe

Springville Cowpokes

Taole 2-

Entries in this class:9

576 Deem, Emily

1394 Dellafave, Liam
1490 Donnelly, Michael
1059 Jackson, Emily
203 Miller, Reagan

391 Mullen, Gabrielia
393 Multen, Lilee

1196 Sigler, Georgia
287 Zemancik, Leonora

Rabbit/Netherland Dwarf/01: Junior Buck

Milton Country Clovers
Madisonburg Pioneers
County Line Clovers

Cream Of The Crop
Canaan Country Cousins
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Country Club
Cream Of The Crop

TC\ ble 2

Entries in this class:3

1354 Henry, Alexis Valley College '

802 Pettry, Ariana Country Critters ﬁb\( g

1257 Schafrath, Kristen Carhart Kids

Rahbit/Nethertand Dwarf/02:; Senior Buck Entries in this class:10
816 Baker, Baylie Wayne County Hoof & Hide

822 Baker, Blake Wayne County Hoof & Hide e \ 2)

196 Dibell, Josephine Dalton-Kidron Big 4 \ O,b (/

2023-09-08 11:30:11 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30:02 GMT-0

Page 3 of 6 in this class

Page 3 of 6 fotal




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

1496 McTheny, Clifford Clinton Lads & Lassies

1309 Oberlin, Austin Canaan Country Cousins

277 Roberts, Nicklaus Springville Country Club

1209 Schafrath, Caydence Carhart Kids -Tab\ { 5
607 Sherrick, Emory West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

658 Stoller, Katie Smithie Whiz Kids

1197 Wirt, Rylee Apple Creek Wide Awake

Rabhit/iNetherland Dwarf/06: All Does Entrles in this class:7
822 Baker, Blake Wayne County Hoof & Hide

775 Clippinger, Parker Wayne County Hoof & Hide

199 Deitrich, Natalie Carhart Kids

259 Fone, Dakota Dalton Equestrians & More

770 Hudson, Alivia Wayne County Hoof & Hide /a/bu/ 3)
1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club '

1257 Schafrath, Kristen Carhart Kids

Rahbit/Mini Lop/05: All Bucks

Entries in this class:3

613
199
203
Rabhit/Mini Lop/06: All Does

Avery, Maycie
Deitrich, Natalie
Miller, Reagan

Milton Shamrocks
Carhart Kids
Canaan Country Cousins

Table Y

Entries in this class:6

841
662
799
767
9
9

Rabbit/Mini Rex/01: Junior Buck

Gentry, Breanna
Horsky, Cadance
Mast, Brayleigh
Siedel, Charlee
Smith, Lucy
Smith, Lucy

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Horseman's Hangout
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Carhart Kids

Valley College

Valley College

Tovle 4

Entries in this class:4

1256
174
230
462

Bowes, Brianna
Ervin, Jayna
Schafrath, Cooper
Tennay, Megan

Milton Country Clovers
Wayne Gounty Hoof & Hide
Blachleyville 4-H Club
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Rabbit/Mini Rex/02: Senior Buck/02.011: Senior Buck - Show Class 1

Table |

Entries in this class:7

356
389
461
400
562
230
376

Kick, Cloie
Mutien, Allison
Tenney, Charlie
Hilty, Elena
Shifflett, Nora
Schafrath, Cooper
Valdez, Marshall

Canaan Country Cousins
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Blachleyville 4-H Club
Valley College

Rabbit/Mini Rex/02: Senior Buck/02.02: Senior Buck ~ Show Class 2

Toole |

Entries in this class:6

737
85h
940
1451

2023-08-08 11:30:11 GMT-05:00

Way, Scarlett
Flickinger, Shaylie
Zimmertly, Jenna
Dunfee, Dawson

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30.02 GMT-0

Sugar Creek Gang

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpokes

Page 4 of 6 in this class

Toow \

Page 4 of & total




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

1452
1496
Rabhit/Mini Rex/03: Junior Doe

Dunfee, Spencer
McTheny, Clifford

Springville Cowpokes
Clinton Lads & Lassies

Tapke |

Entries in this class:5

400
1313
785
462
940

Rabbit/Mini Rex/04: Senior Doe/04.01: Senior Doe - Show Class 1

Hilty, Elena
Kline, Lena
Shaffer, Darin
Tenney, Megan
Zimmerly, Jenna

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Smithie Whiz Kids

Milton Country Clovers
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Table |

Entries in this class:6

286
299
365
393
439
400

Rabbit/Mini Rex/04: Senior Doe/04.02: Senior Doe - Show Class 2

Fish, Matt
Shelly, Qlivia
Woodring, Avery
Mullen, Lilee
Massie, Kole
Hilty, Elena

Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Smithie Whiz Kids

Cream Of The Crop

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Todoe

Entries in this class:7

391
285
389
644
800
850
1141

Muilen, Gabriella
Fish, L.eo
Multen, Allison
Beery, Chloe
Murphy, Stella
Posten , Skylar
Mark, Trinity

Rahbit/Fancy Mixed/03: Junior Doe

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamrocks
Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Carhart Kids

Tonwe |

Entries in this class:4

1479
1420
371
364

Finley, Kennedy
Peeples, Brady
Steen, Jayley
Steen, Samuel

Horseman's Hangout
Canaan Gountry Cousins
Baughman Guys & Gals
Baughman Guys & Gals

Rabhit/Fancy Mixed/04: Senior Doef/04.01: Senior Doe - Show Class 1

Taole Y

Entries in this class:6

222
419
371
587
712
806

Shilling, Lily
Steiner, Abigail
Steen, Jayley
Burchett, Brielle
Roth, Aaliyah
Aguilar, Christian

Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Milton Shamrocks
Baughman Guys & Gals
Madisonburg Pioneers
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Shear Genius

Rahhit/Fancy Mixed/04: Senior Doe/04.02: Senior Dge - Show Class 2

Tople 1

Entries in this class:5

223
888
941
1257
1547

Shilling, Lyla
Hjerpe, Jehna
Genfry, Breanna
Schafrath, Kristen
Ballentine , Olive

Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Country Critters

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Carhart Kids

Springville Cowpokes

Rabbit/Fancy Mixed/05: All Bucks/05.01: All Bucks - Show Class 1

Table X

Entries in this class:7

219

2023-09-08 $1:30:11 GMT-05:00

Raber, Caroline

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30:02 GMT-0

Springville Cowpokes

Page 5 of 6 in this class

Page 5 of 6 total




Exhihitor Number Exhibitor Name

Club Placing

Milton Country Clovers
Madisonburg Pioneers
Smithie Whiz Kids

Toble 3

Entries in this class:7

Country Crilters
Baughman Guys & Gals
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Country Critters

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals %b\ € ?D
Apple Creek Wide Awake

Carhart Kids

Valley College

Shear Genius

Enfries in this class:5

548 Wharton, Hadiey
587 Burchett, Brielle

589 Crist, Elona

744 Palker, Addie

796 Taylor, Halea

855 Flickinger, Shaylie
Rabbit/Fancy Mixed/05: All Bucks/05.02: All Bucks - Show Class 2
888 Hierpe, Jenna

753 Crilow, Neve

550 Lewis, Olivia

1197 Wirt, Rylee

1209 Schafrath, Caydence
1318 Swires, Braxton

808 Larson, Joseph
Rabbit/Fancy Other/04: Senior Doe

530 Baker, Victoria

862 Dheel , Colton

971 Holmes, Ellen

12985 Landfair, Payton

903 Weirick, Emerson

Rabbit/Fancy Other/05: All Bucks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Milton Shamrocks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Carhart Kids

Milton Shamrocks

Toowel

Entries in this class:9

645 Beery, Jeana
762 Burns, Eli

862 Dheel , Colton
1313 Kline, Lena

276 Roberts, Gregory
231 Self, Elizabeth
756 Shaffer, Derek
803 Weirick, Emerson
940 Zimmearly, Jenna

2023-09-08 11:30:11 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:30:02 GMT-0

Milton Shamrocks

Milton Shamrocks

Milton Shamrocks

Smithie Whiz Kids
Springville Country Club
Boots and Spurs

Milton Country Clovers
Milton Shamrocks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide

/{/(xb\ﬂ 7

Page 6 of 6 in this class Page 6 of 6 total




Exhibitor Number

Rabbit Showmanship
2023 Wayne County Junior Fair

Exhibitor Name

Club

Placing

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rahbit Showmanship/01: Senior - 17-18 years old/01.01: Senior -

17-18 years old - Show Class 1

Enfries in this class:11

183
260
393
530
371
641
189
898
1141
1209
1354

Taylor, Abbigail
Fone, Kiana
Mullen, Lilee
Baker, Victoria
Steen, Jayley
Troyer, Garrett
Rhoads, Benjamin
Evans, Aubrey
Mark, Trinity
Schafrath, Caydence
Henry, Alexis

Triway FFA

Dalton Equestrians 8 More
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals
Smithie Whiz Kids

Smithie Whiz Kids

Smithie Whiz Kids

Carhart Kids

Carhart Kids

Valley College

Rahbit/Breeding and Pet Rabhit Showmanship/03: Senior - 15 & 16 years old/03.01:
Senior - 15 & 16 years old - Show Class 1

Tabe |

Entries in this class:9

229
261
286
462
464
662
775
791
796

Self, Cassidy

Fone, Kaydin

Fish, Matt

Tenney, Megan
Pexa, Carina
Horsky, Cadance
Clippinger, Parker
Hartzler, Mackenzie
Taylor, Halea

Boots and Spurs

Dalton Equestiians & More
Dalion-Kidron Big 4
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Boots and Spurs
Horseman's Hangout
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Smithie Whiz Kids
Baughman Guys & Gals

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/03: Senior -~ 15 & 16 years old/03.02:
Senior - 15 & 16 years old - Show Class 2

Tooe 7

Entries in this class:8

888
941
954
1139
1257
1479
576
806

Hjerpe, Jenna
Gentry, Breanna
Mays, Remi
Mark, Jasper
Schafrath, Kristen
Finley, Kennedy
Deem, Emily
Aguilar, Christian

Country Critters

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Trailblazers
Carhart Kids

Carhart Kids

Horseman's Hangout
Milton Country Clovers
Shear Genius

Rabhit/Breeding and Pet Rahbit Showmanship/04: Intermediate - 14 years old/04.01:
Intermediate - 14 years old - Show Class 1

Table Z

Entries in this class:11

258
391
461
799
855
940

2023-09-08 11:05:05 GMT-05.00

Fone, Dakota
Mullen, Gabriella
Tenney, Charlie
Mast, Brayleigh
Flickinger, Shaylie
Zimmerly, Jenna

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:03:59 GMT-0

Dalton Equestrians & More
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Page 1 of 4 in this class

Tobe 5

Page 1 of 4 total




Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

439 Massie, Kole Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1197 Wirt, Rylee Apple Creek Wide Awake

1309 Oberlin, Austin Canaan Country Cousins Ta,m 5
1334 Scarbrough, Olivia KOVA Riders 4-H Club

1488 Dennelly, Franklin County Line Clovers

Rahbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/05: Intermediate - 13 years old/05.01:

Intermediate - 13 years old - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:11

189 Deitrich, Natalie
238 Delpropost, Brody
285 Fish, Leo

292 Goins, Joshua
613 Avery, Maycie
658 Stoller, Katie

816 Baker, Baylie

942 Gentry, Addison
1351 Swartzentruber, Taylor
1476 Finley, Balin

1485 Donnelly, Elaina

Carhart Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Baughman Guys & Gals
Milton Shamrocks

Smithie Whiz Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Dalton-Kidron Big 4
Horseman's Hangout
County Line Clovers

Rahbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/06: intermediate - 12 years old/06.01:

Intermediate - 12 years old - Show Class 1

Table 4

Entries in this class:10

203 Miller, Reagan

258 Fone, Alyssa

356 Kick, Cloie

587 Burchett, Brielle
696 Rice, Aliana

7556 Shaffer, Darin

862 Dheel , Colton
1412 Thompson, Charlee
1547 Ballentine , Olive
808 Larson, Joseph

Canaan Country Cousins
Dalton Equestrians & More
Canaan Country Cousins
Madisonburg Pioneers
Blachleyville 4-H Ciub
Milton Country Clovers
Milton Shamrocks

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpokes
Shear Genius

Rabhbit/Breeding and Pet Rahbit Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years old/07.01: Junior - 11

years old - Show Ciass 1

Table |

Entries in this class:8

277 Roberts, Nicklaus
287 Zemancik, Leonora
299 Shelly, Olivia

389 Mullen, Allison

364 Steen, Samuel

562 Shifflett, Nora

400 Hilty, Elena

703 Hemming, Emma

Springville Country Club
Cream Of The Crop
Smithie Whiz Kids

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Baughman Guys & Gals
West End Rowdy 'Ranglers
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabhit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/07: Junior - 11 years old/07.02: Junior - 11

years old - Show Class 2

b3

!

Entries in this class:8

753 Crilow, Neve
737 _ Way, Scarlett
767 Siedel, Charlee
800 Murphy, Stella
801 Mast, Landrey
850 Posten , Skylar

2023-09-08 11:05:05 GMT-05:00

Qrdered: 9/08/2023 11.03:59 GMT-0

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Sugar Creek Gang

Carhart Kids

Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Page 2 of 4 in this class

o 3

Page 2 of 4 total




Exhibitor Name Club Placing

878 Schafrath, Virginia Blachleyville 4-H Club
Tablc

11986 Sigler, Georgia Springville Country Club
Entries in this class:8

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/08: Junior - 9 & 10 years old/08.01: Junior
-9 & 10 years old - Show Class 1

Exhibitor Number

196 Dibell, Josephine Dalton-Kidron Big 4

231 Self, Elizabeth Boots and Spurs

237 Delpropost, Colt Wayne County Hoaof & Hide

224 Hoffee, Sloane Blachleyville 4-H Club /r bu l
276 Roberts, Gregory Springville Country Club a/

284 Fish, Declan Dalton-Kidron Big 4

365 Woodring, Avery Cream Of The Crop

230 Schafrath, Cooper Blachieyville 4-H Club

Rahbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/08: Junior - 9 & 10 years old/08.02: Junior
-9 & 10 years old - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:8

548 Wharton, Hadley Milton Country Clovers

744 Palker, Addie Country Critters

756 Shaffer, Derek Milton Country Clovers ‘r

769 Opfer, Hunter Springville Cowpokes a b lc j
788 Haoff, Payton Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1059 Jackson, Emily Cream Of The Crop

903 Weirick, Emerson Milton Shamrocks

8 Weiser, Sophia Springville Cowpokes

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/10: Beginners - 10 & 11 years and older,
first year showing/10.01: Beginners - 10 & 11 years and older, first year showing - Show

Entries in this class:9

Class 1

340 Bailey, Didi Milton Shamrocks

419 Steiner, Abigail Milton Shamrocks

407 Ross, Kiersten Wayne County Hoof & Hide

476 Keib , Leah Wayne County Hoof & Hide \

315 Avery, Jenna Milton Shamrocks Tab 6 Z_
644 Beery, Chloe Milton Shamrocks

376 Valdez, Marshall Valley College

802 Pettry, Ariana Country Critters

839 Kister, Landri Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/10: Beginners - 10 & 11 years and older,
first year showing/10.02: Beginners - 10 & 11 years and older, first year showing - Show

Entries in this class:8

Class 2

982 Kozma, Annika Baughman Guys & Gals

774 Ervin, Jayna Wayne County Hoof & Hide

1295 Landfair, Payton Carhait Kids

1313 Kline, Lena Smithie Whiz Kids

1420 Peeples, Brady Canaan Country Cousins T&\O\e Z
1451 Dunfee, Dawson Springville Cowpokes

1256 Bowes, Brianna Milton Country Clovers

807 Larson, Stacey Shear Genius

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first
year showing/12.01: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 1

219 Raber, Caraline
531 Van Valkenburgh Jr, James

Entries in this class:7

Towe U

Page 3 of 4 total

Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Hoof & Hide

2023-09-08 11:05:05 GMT-05:00  Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:03:59 GMT-0 Page 3 of 4 in this class




Exhihitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Placing

602 Kimmich, Addison Cream Of The Crop

589 Crist, Elona Smithie Whiz Kids

645 Beery, Jeana Milton Shamrocks ﬁb\z L{'
712 Roth, Aaliyah West End Rowdy 'Ranglers

790 Hoff, Presley Wayne County Hoof & Hide

Rabbit/Breeding and Pet Rabbit Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first

Entries in this class:6

year showing/12.02: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 2

822
1006
1031
565
770
1452

Rabhit/Breeding and Pet Rabhit Showmanship/12: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first

Baker, Blake
Geitgey, Nash
Pummell, Janeane
Caskey, Paislee
Hudson, Alivia
Dunfee, Spencer

Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpokes
Springville Cowpokes
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Wayne County Hoof & Hide
Springville Cowpakes

Tabte

Entries in this class:6

year showing/12.03: Beginners - 8 and 9 years old, first year showing - Show Class 3

1473
1489
762

1490
1526
1546

2023-09-08 11:05:05 GMT-05:00

Finley, Johnny
Donnelly, Joseph
Burns, Eli

Donnelly, Michael
Ault, Emma
Ballentine , Jameson

Ordered: 9/08/2023 11:03:59 GMT-0

Horseman's Hangout

County Line Clovers
ol

Tole. Y

Milton Shamrocks
County Line Clovers
Baughman Guys & Gals
Springville Cowpokes

Page 4 of 4 in this class Page 4 of 4 total




